Num
906
915
933
941
921
931
935
901
905
917
913
942
938
916
920
918
940
929
908
912
925
907
942
914
919
904
930
911
939
937
936

Name

Jade Sadowski
Gabriela Lesko
Juliann Terry
Brooke Monico
Savona Cerra
Alex Stoops
Haley Zarett
Amanda Kline
Jordan Diamond
Kayla Myers
Emma Imbarlina
Alyssa Pester
Tiahna Stimely
Elisha McCoy
Grace Busch
Theresa Piscatelli
Julia Janiel
Marauna Mullins
Shaylee Yingling
Lizzy Hartman
Megan Lengel
Brianna Rogers
Alyssa Pester
Taylor Weyrich
Nadia Szymialis
Marissa Stouffer
Marissa Seminick
Kayla Gandy
Natalie Galioto
Isabella Biondi
Capriana Biondi

Level

©

© © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © O ©

Age

Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:
Lvl 9:

16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
16-18
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
10-13
10-13
10-13
10-13
10-13
10-13
10-13
10-13

Team

BRGA LEAGUE
Gym Dandys
Central Bucks
Off Limits Gym
Central Bucks
BRGA LEAGUE
Central Bucks
Dynamats
BRGA LEAGUE
Gym Dandys
Gym Dandys
BRGA LEAGUE
BRGA LEAGUE
Gym Dandys
Central Bucks
Gym Dandys
Off Limits Gym
Perfect 10

LTD Academy
Gym Dandys
Central Bucks
Dynamats
BRGA LEAGUE
Gym Dandys
Gym Dandys
LTD Academy
Perfect 10

Gym Dandys
Premier

Alison Biondi Gymnastics
Alison Biondi Gymnastics

\
9.625

9.200
9.150
9.075
8.850
9.175
8.400
0.000
9.300
9.225
9.400
9.350
9.400
9.150
9.225
9.075
9.225
9.100
9.000
9.100
8.800
9.000
0.000
8.950
9.150
9.125
8.950
9.000
8.800
8.500
8.750
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8.800

8.800
8.850
8.750
7.750
7.475
5.000
0.000
9.325
8.800
8.900
8.850
8.400
8.250
8.000
7.900
9.200
8.475
7.750
7.150
8.000
6.400
0.000
9.075
8.450
8.200
8.200
7.650
8.150
7.350
6.450
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BB
9.350

8.900
8.400
8.750
8.500
7.850
7.650
0.000
9.050
9.325
9.000
9.250
9.350
9.075
8.650
9.150
7.750
8.800
8.500
7.750
7.475
8.900
0.000
9.150
8.850
9.200
8.850
8.650
9.000
8.625
8.500
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FX
9.150

8.400
8.750
7.350
8.500
7.800
7.850
6.650
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.850
9.050
8.500
9.000
8.700
8.500
8.250
7.700
8.850
8.450
7.850
0.000
9.325
8.850
8.325
8.550
8.800
7.650
8.550
8.300
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AA
36.925

35.300
35.150
33.925
33.600
32.300
28.900

6.650
36.675
36.350
36.300
36.300
36.200
34.975
34.875
34.825
34.675
34.625
32.950
32.850
32.725
32.150

0.000
36.500
35.300
34.850
34.550
34.100
33.600
33.025
32.000
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